Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNGOOBTX I5-1335U 8GB

256GB SSD 16"

FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21M7002PTX
FDOS

21MAGO3MTX
FDOS

21M70031TX
FDOS

21MAOO2UTX
FDOS

21MAOO8YTX
FDOS

LENOVO E14
16GB

LENOVO E1l6
16GB

LENOVO E14
16GB

LENOVO El6
16GB

LENOVO E14

THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JT0017TX
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

THINKPAD 21JNOOK7TX
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

THINKPAD 21M70092TX

512GB SSD 14" FDOS

U5-125U

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

15-13420H

R7-7736U

i5-1335U

15-13420H

U5-125U 16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

730,00
usb

840,00
usb

900,00
usb

900,00
usb

.050,00

usb

.090,00

usb

.120,00

usb

.150,00

usb

.160,00

usb

.200,00

usb

.200,00

usb

.300,00

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11P

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO8TX i5-1335U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA VP_UBU

LENOVO THINKPAD 21MAOO8XTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA_VP

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

5+

10+

10+

.300,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.400,00

usb

.050,00

usb

.080,00

usb

.299,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.300,00

usb

.399,00

usb



